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Court.

Wrexham and LJanfollen . ... ... ... ...

Total for County Courts ...

Total for High Court and County Courts

For Quarter
ending

31st March,
1908.

I
5

10
3
3
1

14

981

1,171

For Quarter
ending

31st March,
1907.

5
12
10
4
6
8

921

1,083

jFor Quarter
ending

31st March,
1906.

2
1
9
6
3
8

12

1,071

1,254

BANK OP ENGLAND.

AN AUUOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap, 32, for the Week ending

on Wednesday, the 8fch day of April, 1908.

.Votes issued .

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

55,724,495

£55,724,495

Government Debt ..
Other Securities
Gold Coin and Bullion
Silver Bullion

£
11,015,100
7,434,9 JO

37,274,495

£55,724,495

Dated the 9th day of April, 1908.

J. G. Naii-net Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors'Capital.. .. ..
Rest
Public Deposits (including Ex-

chequer, Savings Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt, and
Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits
Seven Day and other Bills

£
14,553,000
3,184,943

11,223,495
43.742,329

51,125

£72,754,892

Government Securities
Other Securities ..
Note's
Gold and Silver Coin

£
13,757,493
30,780 629
26,810,275
1,406,495

£72,754,892

No. 28127.

Dated the 9th day of April, 1908.

J. G. Nairne, Chief Cashier.

D


