Court.								For Quarter ending 31st March, 1908.	ending	For Quarter ending 31st March, 1906.	
Winches Windsor Wolverh Worceste Wrexhar Yeovil York	ampton er	•••	len	**************************************	•••				1 5 10 8 3 1	 5 12 10 4 6 8	2 1 9 6 3 8
Total:	for Cour	aty Co	ourts	•••	•••		•••	•••	981	921	1,071
Total	for Higl	h Cou	rt and	County	Courts	•••	•••	•••	1,171	1,083	1,254

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN AUCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 8th day of April, 1908.

Issue Department.

Notes issued .	•• •• •	••	£ 55, 724,4 95	Government Debt Other Securities Gold Coin and Bullion Silver Bullion	••	••	£ 11,015,100 7,434,9)0 37,274,495		
					£55,724,495				£55,724,495

Dated the 9th day of April, 1908.

J. G. Nairne, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital	£ 14,553,000 3,184,943	Government Securities Other Securities Notes	••	••	£ 13,757,493 30,780,629 26,810,275
chequer, Savings Banks, Commissioners of National Debt, and Dividend Accounts) Other Deposits	11,223,495 43,742,329	Gold and Silver Coin	••	••	1,406,495
Seven Day and other Bills	51,125 £72,754,892				£72,754,892

Dated the 9th day of April, 1908.

J. G. Nairne, Chief Cashier.